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KSAU-HS in Numbers

KPIs

Number of all registered students enrolled in university
after the 4th week of the semester

Number of registered graduate students (Masters, PHD and
Post-Doctoral fellows) by the end of the 4th week of the
semester

Number of faculty members at the beginning of the year

Number of Professors, Associate Professors and Assistant
Professors at the beginning of the year

Number of academic programs within the institution

Number of publications within last year

Total number of university citations over the past five years

Total number of publications over the past five years

Classification

Male

Female

Total

2014

3,665

3,850

7,515

1,158

1,628

1,545

26

273

9,072

1,060

*All Right Reserved to King Saud Bin Abdulaziz University for Health Sciences (KSAU-HS), Development & Quality

Management Affairs.

2015

5,073

4,682

9,755

1,516

1,628

1,845

29

344

14,122

1,404




