

وكالة الجامعة للتطوير والجودة النوعية Development & Quality Management Affairs

عمادة النطوير عمادة الجودة النوعية Deanship of Quality Managment Deanship of Development

KSAU-HS in Numbers

KPIs	Classification	2014	2015
Number of all registered students enrolled in university after the 4th week of the semester	Male	3,665	5,073
	Female	3,850	4,682
	Total	7,515	9,755
Number of registered graduate students (Masters, PHD and Post-Doctoral fellows) by the end of the 4th week of the semester		1,158	1,516
Number of faculty members at the beginning of the year		1,628	1,628
Number of Professors, Associate Professors and Assistant Professors at the beginning of the year		1,545	1,845
Number of academic programs within the institution		26	29
Number of publications within last year		273	344
Total number of university citations over the past five years		9,072	14,122
Total number of publications over the past five years		1,060	1,404